

1 212150-1 : n : 03/18/2021 : LSA-KF / jmb

2
3 AMENDMENT TO SUBSTITUTE FOR SB189

4
5
6
7
8 On page 4, lines 19, 26, and 27 delete "4,561,141"
9 in all places and insert in lieu thereof:

10 4,661,141 in all places

11
12 On page 4, line 21 delete "\$300,000" and insert in
13 lieu thereof:

14 \$400,000

15
16 On page 5, lines 8, 14, and 16 delete "7,208,318" in
17 all places and insert in lieu thereof:

18 7,108,318 in all places

19
20 On page 5, delete lines 9 through 12 in their
21 entirety

22
23 On page 21, line 3 delete "4,020,296,846" and
24 "4,704,835,296" respectively and insert in lieu thereof:

25 4,020,221,846 and 4,704,760,296

1 On page 25, line 27 delete "4,588,978,375" and
2 insert in lieu thereof:

3 4,588,903,375

4
5 On page 25, line 35 delete "4,638,978,375" and
6 "5,584,049,689" respectively and insert in lieu thereof:

7 4,638,903,375 and 5,583,974,689 respectively

8
9 On page 41, line 28 delete "84,876,642" and
10 "1,329,362,157" respectively and insert in lieu thereof:

11 85,131,642 and 1,329,617,157 respectively

12
13 On page 44, line 15 delete "19,177,239" and insert
14 in lieu thereof:

15 19,292,239

16
17 On page 45, line 19 delete "\$250,000" and insert in
18 lieu thereof:

19 \$365,000

20
21 On page 49, after line 1 insert:

22 Alabama Scholars Bowl TV Show...65,000

23
24 On page 49, line 3 delete "747,000" and insert in
25 lieu thereof:

26 822,000

1 On page 57, line 8 delete "357,229,670" and insert
2 in lieu thereof:

3 357,484,670
4

5 On page 57, line 17 delete "358,813,466" and
6 "1,769,981,167" respectively and insert in lieu thereof:

7 359,068,466 and 1,770,236,167 respectively
8

9 On page 61, line 2 delete "\$250,000" and insert in
10 lieu thereof:

11 \$450,000
12

13 On page 66, line 3 delete "10,008,120" in both
14 places and insert in lieu thereof:

15 9,808,120 in both places
16

17 On page 67, line 12 delete "445,000" and insert in
18 lieu thereof:

19 245,000
20

21 On page 67, line 22 delete "44,225,008" and insert
22 in lieu thereof:

23 44,025,008
24

25 On page 67, line 26 delete "44,971,758" and
26 "45,407,997" respectively and insert in lieu thereof:

27 44,771,758 and 45,207,997 respectively

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

On page 75, delete lines 45 through 48 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof:

shall be expended for the Developmental Disability Nurse Delegation Program;

On pages 78 and 79, on lines 25, 4, and 6 delete "180,000" in all places and insert in lieu thereof:

200,000 in all places

On page 96, line 14 delete "State Department of Education" and insert in lieu thereof:

Local Education Agencies

On page 96, line 20 after "include" insert:

, but not limited to